MESSRS:
 Date:  year  month  day
 APPROVE  SHEET
 D e s c r i p t i o n   :
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSION CLASS X2
( THB-MKP )
T y p e   N o   :
MKP SERIES

TAPE NO
CAP
(UF)
CAP
TOL
± %
RATED
 VOLTAGE
(VAC)
1 KHZ DF
MAX
( % ) W H T P d∮
Fig
HJC
TYPE  NO.
 0.047 10 305 0.10 18 12 6 15 0.8 I MKP-473K0305AB115U
 0.068 10 305 0.10 18 13 7 15 0.8 I MKP-683K0305AB1151U
 0.1 10 305 0.10 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 I MKP-104K0305AB1151U
 0.15 10 305 0.10 18 13.5 7.5 15 0.8 I MKP-154K0305AB1151U
 0.22 10 305 0.10 18 15 9 15 0.8 I MKP-224K0305AB1151U
 0.33 10 305 0.10 18 18 10 15 0.8 I MKP-334K0305AB1151U
 0.47 10 305 0.10 18 19 12.5 15 0.8 I MKP-474K0305AB1151U
 0.15 10 305 0.10 26 14.5 6 22.5 0.8 I MKP-154K0305AB1221U
 0.22 10 305 0.10 26 15 7.5 22.5 0.8 I MKP-224K0305AB1221U
 0.33 10 305 0.10 26 17 8 22.5 0.8 I MKP-334K0305AB1221U
 0.47 10 305 0.10 26 19 10 22.5 0.8 I MKP-474K0305AB1221U
 0.56 10 305 0.10 26 20 10 22.5 0.8 I MKP-564K0305AB1221U
 0.68 10 305 0.10 26 20 11.5 22.5 0.8 I MKP-684K0305AB1221U
 0.82 10 305 0.10 26 22 12 22.5 0.8 I MKP-824K0305AB1221U
 1.0 10 305 0.10 26 24 13.5 22.5 0.8 I MKP-105K0305AB1221U
 0.47 10 305 0.10 31 18 9 27.5 0.8 I MKP-474K0305AB1271U
 0.56 10 305 0.10 31 20 10 27.5 0.8 I MKP-564K0305AB1271U
 0.68 10 305 0.10 31 20 10 27.5 0.8 I MKP-684K0305AB1271U
 0.82 10 305 0.10 31 21 11 27.5 0.8 I MKP-824K0305AB1271U
 1.0 10 305 0.10 31 22 13 27.5 0.8 I MKP-105K0305AB1271U
 1.5 10 305 0.10 31 24.5 15 27.5 0.8 I MKP-155K0305AB1271U
 2.2 10 305 0.10 31 28 18 27.5 0.8 I MKP-225K0305AB1271U
 3.3 10 305 0.10 41.5 30 18 37.5 1.0 I MKP-335K0305AB1371U
Undertaker
Check  HUA  JUNG  COMPONENTS  CO . , LTD
Approved
W+0.2

TAPE NO
CAP
(UF)
CAP
TOL
± %
RATED
VOLTAGE
(VAC)
1 KHZ DF
MAX
( % ) W H T P d∮
Fig
HJC
TYPE  NO.
 3.9 10 305 0.10 41.5 32 20 37.5 1.0 I MKP-395K0305AB1371U
 4.7 10 305 0.10 41.5 35 21 37.5 1.0 I MKP-475K0305AB1371U
 5.6 10 305 0.10 41.5 36 24 37.5 1.0 I MKP-565K0305AB1371U
 6.8 10 305 0.10 41.5 39 26 37.5 1.0 I MKP-685K0305AB1371U
 8.2 10 305 0.10 41.5 41 29 37.5 1.0 I MKP-825K0305AB1371U
 10.0 10 305 0.10 41.5 45 32 37.5 1.0 I MKP-106K0305AB1371U
Undertaker
Check  HUA  JUNG  COMPONENTS  CO . , LTD
Approved
W+0.2